10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Out In The Country

Texas

| Had My Hopes Up High
Sittin' On Top Of The World
Go To Sleep Alone

Are We Almost There?

| Should Have Been True

What A Crying Shame
Gonesville

Blue Mountain

One More River To Cross

King Hummingbird

The Horse

Oh, Susannah

Sweet Betsy From Pike

Home On The Range

Once More Our God Vouchsafe To Shine
Sometimes | Feel Like A Motherless Child
The Great Atomic Power
Southern Moon

Muddy Water

You're Just A Country Boy
Seven Cent Cotton and Forty Cent Meat
The Farmer Is The Man

The Times They Are A Changin'
Carefree Highway

Gulf Coast Highway

She's About A Mover

Six Days On The Road

Turn Around

The Loneliest Man In Town

Time
2:45
3:10
5:11
3:34
4:25
3:17
3:45
5:12
3:52
4:09
3:54
4:05
6:58
2:42
2:01
4:23
4:30
3:08
5:09
2:45
2:40
3:05
3:29
2:12
3:04
3:50
3:45
3:03
2:25
2:56

3:.04

Mar 7 2026 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 830.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Best Of Three Dog Night

Road To Hell

Joe Ely (77)

Treasure Of Love

Wheels of Fortune

Today

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Blue Mountain

Blue Mountain

Blue Mountain

Georgia Warhorse (2010)

Sweet Baby James

Song of America [Disc 1]

Song of America

Song of America [Disc 1]

Song of America [Disc 1]

Song of America

When | Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...
The Best of the Seldom Scene

A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection
Song of America

Song of America

Song of America

The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]
The MCA Years-A Retrospective
Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The Fir...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Bradley's Barn

Bradley's Barn

Artist

Richard Hayes
Three Dog Night
Chris Rea

Joe Ely

The Flatlanders
The Flatlanders
Raul Malo

The Mavericks
The Mavericks
Bob Weir

Bob Weir

Bob Weir

JJ Grey & Mofro
Cliff Nobles & Co.
James Taylor
BR5-49

Joni Harms

Julie Lee

Beth Nielsen Chapman
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Elizabeth Cook And The Grascals

The Louvin Brothers
The Seldom Scene
Alison Krauss

Jim Lauderdale

Otis Gibbs

The Del McCoury Band
Gordon Lightfoot
Nanci Griffith

Sir Douglas Quintet
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Beau Brummels

The Beau Brummels
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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Name

California, Pt. 1 (Bobbie Gentry, Please C...

To The Love 160mp3
Hear, She Comes Again 128 bit mp3
Secrets

The Joy Of A Diamond

Llve Love

Rainy Day Blues

Can't You See

Long Lonely Bayou

Crystal

Stephanie

Fool For You

Suspicious

Tuesday's Gone

Wobbles

Time
3:26
4:18
5:49
4:10
4:15
3:28
3:48
417
4:33
3:50
2:14
3:27
3:43
7:35

3:31

Album

Space Junk

Sentimental Statements
Sentimental Statements
The Joy Of A Diamond
The Joy Of A Diamond
The Joy Of A Diamond
Best Of The Bayou Blues
Medicine

Medicine

Buckingham Nicks
Buckingham Nicks
Hues

Crosseyed Heart

Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Marty Stuart And His Fabulous Superlati...
Joseph Brunelle

Joseph Brunelle

Barry Coggins

Barry Coggins

Barry Coggins

Tab Benoit

Tab Benoit

Tab Benoit

Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks
Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks
Deer Fellow

Keith Richards

Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time

Benmont Tench



