



Mar 7 2026 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 830.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Out In The Country	3:10	The Best Of Three Dog Night	Three Dog Night
3 Texas	5:11	Road To Hell	Chris Rea
4 I Had My Hopes Up High	3:34	Joe Ely (77)	Joe Ely
5 Sittin' On Top Of The World	4:25	Treasure Of Love	The Flatlanders
6 Go To Sleep Alone	3:17	Wheels of Fortune	The Flatlanders
7 Are We Almost There?	3:45	Today	Raul Malo
8 I Should Have Been True	5:12	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...	The Mavericks
9 What A Crying Shame	3:52	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...	The Mavericks
10 Gonesville	4:09	Blue Mountain	Bob Weir
11 Blue Mountain	3:54	Blue Mountain	Bob Weir
12 One More River To Cross	4:05	Blue Mountain	Bob Weir
13 King Hummingbird	6:58	Georgia Warhorse (2010)	JJ Grey & Mofro
14 The Horse	2:42		Cliff Nobles & Co.
15 Oh, Susannah	2:01	Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
16 Sweet Betsy From Pike	4:23	Song of America [Disc 1]	BR5-49
17 Home On The Range	4:30	Song of America	Joni Harms
18 Once More Our God Vouchsafe To Shine	3:08	Song of America [Disc 1]	Julie Lee
19 Sometimes I Feel Like A Motherless Child	5:09	Song of America [Disc 1]	Beth Nielsen Chapman
20 The Great Atomic Power	2:45	Song of America	Elizabeth Cook And The Grascals
21 Southern Moon	2:40	When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...	The Louvin Brothers
22 Muddy Water	3:05	The Best of the Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
23 You're Just A Country Boy	3:29	A Hundred Miles Or More: A Collection	Alison Krauss
24 Seven Cent Cotton and Forty Cent Meat	2:12	Song of America	Jim Lauderdale
25 The Farmer Is The Man	3:04	Song of America	Otis Gibbs
26 The Times They Are A Changin'	3:50	Song of America	The Del McCoury Band
27 Carefree Highway	3:45	The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]	Gordon Lightfoot
28 Gulf Coast Highway	3:03	The MCA Years-A Retrospective	Nanci Griffith
29 She's About A Mover	2:25	Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The Fir...	Sir Douglas Quintet
30 Six Days On The Road	2:56	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...	The Flying Burrito Brothers
31 Turn Around	3:04	Bradley's Barn	The Beau Brummels
32 The Loneliest Man In Town	1:51	Bradley's Barn	The Beau Brummels



Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 California, Pt. 1 (Bobbie Gentry, Please C...	3:26	Space Junk	Marty Stuart And His Fabulous Superlati...
34 To The Love 160mp3	4:18	Sentimental Statements	Joseph Brunelle
35 Hear, She Comes Again 128 bit mp3	5:49	Sentimental Statements	Joseph Brunelle
36 Secrets	4:10	The Joy Of A Diamond	Barry Coggins
37 The Joy Of A Diamond	4:15	The Joy Of A Diamond	Barry Coggins
38 Llive Love	3:28	The Joy Of A Diamond	Barry Coggins
39 Rainy Day Blues	3:48	Best Of The Bayou Blues	Tab Benoit
40 Can't You See	4:17	Medicine	Tab Benoit
41 Long Lonely Bayou	4:33	Medicine	Tab Benoit
42 Crystal	3:50	Buckingham Nicks	Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks
43 Stephanie	2:14	Buckingham Nicks	Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks
44 Fool For You	3:27	Hues	Deer Fellow
45 Suspicious	3:43	Crosseyed Heart	Keith Richards
46 Tuesday's Gone	7:35	Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri...	Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench